CONCORD COUNTRY JUBILEE

MAP IS NOT TO SCALE. ALL BOOTHS ARE 15 X 15 IN SIZE

HIGHWAY 18 - PARADE ROUTE

HIGHWAY 18 - PARADE ROUTE

WALKING PATH

WALKING PATH

WALKING PATH

GAZEBO

55
54
53

51

50

48| 49

PAVILION
siren jut
3|4|5|6|7|8|9I10|11|12|13|14|15|16|17|18|19|20|21|22|23|24|25|26|27|28|29|30 31|32|33|34|35|36|37|38|39-40|41|42|43|44|45|46|47
Z MAIN STREET |ATM| FLOWER BED | MAIN STREET
1_b 108|107|106| |105|104|103|102 101|100| 99| 98 97| % 95| 94| 93| 92 91| 2 89| 88| 87 86 85| 84| 83| 82 81| 80| 79| |WY| | 78| 77. 76| 75. 74| 73
1a x
: i
1 é f'__" o |Ls2| concorp care
— 8 AT & T BUILDING CITY HALL x H
<§( CORRAL | iU WOOD YARD WOOD YARD RF STRICKLAND
POST OFFICE w "/_’
@ 3
-
LEE STREET
TRAIN M PONY PATCH MAP IS NOT TO SCALE--YOUR BOOTH SPACE IS 15X15

animals

LEE STREET FIELD

McLENDON ST

| 56 |
57
| 58 |
| 59 |
60
| 61|

62

TRACTORS

65

69| 68| 67| 66




